
$4.50

$44.00

$15.00

$15.00

$20.00

$385.00

$445.00

$480.00

$160.00

$175.00

$45.00

$450.00

$2,700.00

$880.00

$1,500.00

California Plaza Garage - Rate Sheet

1CAL - 300  So. Grand Ave.

Los Angeles, CA  90071
Effective: January 1, 2022

Visitor Rates
Each 10 minutes

Daily Maximum Rate

Evening Rate (M-F entering after 5:01pm, exiting before 5:00am) 
Weekend & Holidays

Early Bird (M-F entering before 8:00am, exiting before 6:00pm)

Monthly Parker Rates
Unreserved

Priority Single

Reserved

Night (entering after 5pm or per lease)

Motorcycle

Key Card Fee (non-refundable) (AVIs)

Validation Rates

10 minute validations (100 tickets per batch)

1-Hour validations (100 tickets per batch)

All-Day validations (20 per batch)

Night-rate validations (100 tickets per batch)
Validation purchases are credited to SWEB (eVal) accounts. No paper validations will be 

issued.

All prices are subject to change.




