

California Plaza Garage - Rate Sheet 1CAL - 300 So. Grand Ave. Los Angeles, CA 90071

Effective: January 1, 2022

Visitor Rates	
Each 10 minutes	\$4.50
Daily Maximum Rate	\$44.00
Evening Rate (M-F entering after 5:01pm, exiting before 5:00am)	\$15.00
Weekend & Holidays	\$15.00
Early Bird (M-F entering before 8:00am, exiting before 6:00pm)	\$20.00
Monthly Parker Rates	
Unreserved	\$385.00
Priority Single	\$445.00
Reserved	\$480.00
Night (entering after 5pm or per lease)	\$160.00
Motorcycle	\$175.00
Key Card Fee (non-refundable) (AVIs)	\$45.00
Validation Rates	
10 minute validations (100 tickets per batch)	\$450.00
1-Hour validations (100 tickets per batch)	\$2,700.00
All-Day validations (20 per batch)	\$880.00
Night-rate validations (100 tickets per batch)	\$1,500.00
Validation purchases are credited to SWEB (eVal) accounts. No paper validations will be issued.	

All prices are subject to change.